
7th Grade Lady Rams
Volleyball Schedule

2021-2022

Date Opponent Location
Thursday, Sept. 2 PSA PSA

Thursday, Sept. 9 Frankford Frankford

Thursday, Sept. 16 Hendrick Wilson

Thursday, Sept. 23 Otto Otto

Thursday, Sept. 30 Carpenter Wilson

Thursday, Oct. 7 Rice Wilson

Thursday, Oct. 14 Robinson Wilson

*Monday, Oct. 18 Schimelpfenig Schimelpfenig
(“B” Team only-Game is at 6:00pm)

Thurs, Oct 21- Sat., Oct 23 (B Team Tournament) TBD TBD

*Monday, October 25 Armstrong Wilson
(“A” Team only-Game is at 6:00pm)

Thurs., Oct. 28- Sat., Oct 30 (A Team Tournament) TBD TBD

Bolded games are at Wilson
Game times are 6:00 PM & 6:45 PM (or 15 minutes following the 1st

game)


